





Mallow Tree Summer Mix – Sour Marshmallow Balls

Get ready to fall in love at first *puff*! These Summer Mix Sour Marshmallow Balls from Mallow Tree are soft, fluffy clouds of joy — bursting with **zesty fruity flavours** in every bite! Perfectly pillowy and packed with vibrant tastes like tangy apple, juicy blueberry, punchy strawberry and more, they deliver a playful twist on classic marshmallows that's as fun to snack on as it is delicious.

Whether you're sharing with friends, tossing them into party bags, topping your cupcake creations or just treating yourself to something sweet, these sour-kissed marshmallow balls will brighten up any day. 🍯

💡 **Why You'll Love Them**

-  **Bursting with Fruit Flavours** – a rainbow of bold, fruity zing in every ball!
-  **Soft & Fluffy Texture** – light, squishy and melt-in-your-mouth delightful!
-  **Perfect for Snacking or Gifting** – fun to enjoy solo or share with everyone you love!
-  **300 g Bag** – generous size for parties, movie nights, baking and more!

Indulge in a bag that tastes like summer in every fluffy bite — tangy, sweet and utterly irresistible!

Ingredients

Ingredients: Glucose-fructose syrup (from maize), sugar, water, maize starch, pork gelatine, acid (malic acid, sodium malates), artificial flavourings (vanilla, banana, strawberry, blueberry, apple), colours (E133 (Brilliant Blue FCF), E102* (Tartrazine), E120* (Carmine)). Contains colours E102* and E120* which may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

ALLERGY ADVICE: This product is produced and packed in a facility that handles and processes nuts, including peanuts & tree nuts, gluten, dairy and soy, and may not be suitable for allergy sufferers.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and other sources of heat. Once opened reseal in a tight container. Use within 1 month for best experience.

NUTRITIONAL DATA Values Per 100g

Energy kJ: 1480; Energy Kcal 354; Fat <0.1g;

Of which Saturates <0.1g; Carbohydrates 84g; Of Which Sugars 79g; Protein 3.8g; Fibre: 0.1g; Salt 0.07g

Dietary

- Gluten Free
- Dairy Free
- Fat Free

ALLERGY ADVICE: This product is produced and packed in a facility that handles and processes nuts, including peanuts & tree nuts, gluten, dairy and soy, and may not be suitable for allergy sufferers.

Specifications

Net Weight	300g
Dimensions	24 x 24 x 24 cm